
 

ANAW No. 20－007 
November 27, 2020 

 
Dear Valued Customers, 

 
Commencement of International Cargo Loading on Peach Aviation Flights（as of 11/27） 

 
Thank you for your great support to ANA group. Please kindly be informed that ANA’s codeshare flight no.                  

(“NH”) will be designated on Peach Aviation Ltd.’s operated (“MM”) flights, commencing International cargo loading               
(= BOND transfer), effective December 1 (Tue).Based on extensive network, the valued customers’ needs will be                
met by further enhancing the convenience, while ANA is fully committed to making every effort to provide high                  
quality services. Your continuous support is highly appreciated. For further details, please kindly refer to the                
followings. 

 
【Flight Operation Outline】 

 
【Others】  1. Applicable cargo for loading; General cargo, limited to International shipments only. 
                 2. ANA’s conditions of carriage is to be applied. 
                 3. ANA’s Air Waybill is to be handled/applied. 
                 4. Location of acceptance & handover;   Same as ANA International cargo acceptance place. 
                 5. Cargo acceptance cut-off time;   Cut-off time specified by each airport shall be followed. 

 

All above flight operation plan is subject to the relevant authority’s approval. 
Should you have any inquiry, please kindly contact our sales in charge. 

< End of document > 

 
 

Operation  
Frequency 

Departure 
Airport  Arrival 

Airport Flight No. Codeshare 
Flight No. 

Standard Time 
of Departure 

Standard Time 
of Arrival  

 
Daily 

 
Narita 

 
 

New 
Chitose 

MM567 
MM581 

NH9613 
NH9615 

09:00 
16:00 

10:50 
17:50 

Daily 
*No operation on 

D2/3/4 during 12/8~24 

New 
Chitose 

  
Narita 

 
MM586 

 
NH9614 19:30 21:15 

 
Daily 

 
Narita 

  
Naha 

MM503 
MM507 

NH9617 
NH9621 

08:45 
14:50 

12:25 
18:30 

 
Daily 

 
Naha 

  
Narita 

MM506 
MM510 

NH9616 
NH9620 

13:05 
19:10 

15:40 
21:45 

Daily 
* MM529 only; 
No operation on 

D1/2/3 during 12/1~9 
& No operation  
during12/10-24 

 
 

Narita 

  
 

Fukuoka 

 
MM523 
MM525 
MM527 
MM529 

 
NH9623 
NH9625 
NH9627 
NH9629 

08:50 
10:35 
16:35 
17:35 

11:10 
12:55 
18:55 
19:55 

Daily 
* MM520 only; 

No operation on 
D2/3/4 during 12/1~10 

& No operation  
during12/11-12/25 

 
 

Fukuoka 

  
 

Narita 

 
MM520 
MM522 
MM526 
MM528 

 
NH9622 
NH9624 
NH9626 
NH9628 

07:40 
08:55 
17:30 
20:00 

09:35 
10:50 
19:25 
21:55 

Daily 
* MM320 only; 

No operation on 
D2/3/4 during 12/1~25 

 
Narita 

  
Kansai 

MM312 
MM316 
MM320 

NH9630 
NH9632 
NH9634 

07:55 
15:30 
19:25 

09:35 
17:10 
21:05 

Daily 
* MM311 only; 

No operation on 
D2/3/4 during 12/1~25 

 
 

Kansai 

  
 

Narita 

 
MM311 
MM313 
MM319 

 
NH9631 
NH9633 
NH9635 

 
08:00 
10:30 
20:05 

 
09:25 
11:55 
21:30 


