ANA CARGO NEWS



ANAW No. 20-007 November 27, 2020

Dear Valued Customers,

Commencement of International Cargo Loading on Peach Aviation Flights (as of 11/27)

Thank you for your great support to ANA group. Please kindly be informed that ANA's codeshare flight no. ("NH") will be designated on Peach Aviation Ltd.'s operated ("MM") flights, commencing International cargo loading (= BOND transfer), effective December 1 (Tue). Based on extensive network, the valued customers' needs will be met by further enhancing the convenience, while ANA is fully committed to making every effort to provide high quality services. Your continuous support is highly appreciated. For further details, please kindly refer to the followings.

[Flight Operation Outline]

Operation Frequency	Departure Airport	Arrival Airport	Flight No.	Codeshare Flight No.	Standard Time of Departure	Standard Time of Arrival
Daily	Narita	New Chitose	MM567 MM581	NH9613 NH9615	09:00 16:00	10:50 17:50
Daily *No operation on D2/3/4 during 12/8~24	New Chitose	Narita	MM586	NH9614	19:30	21:15
Daily	Narita	Naha	MM503 MM507	NH9617 NH9621	08:45 14:50	12:25 18:30
Daily	Naha	Narita	MM506 MM510	NH9616 NH9620	13:05 19:10	15:40 21:45
Daily * MM529 only; No operation on D1/2/3 during 12/1~9 & No operation during12/10-24	Narita	Fukuoka	MM523 MM525 MM527 MM529	NH9623 NH9625 NH9627 NH9629	08:50 10:35 16:35 17:35	11:10 12:55 18:55 19:55
Daily * MM520 only; No operation on D2/3/4 during 12/1~10 & No operation during12/11-12/25	Fukuoka	Narita	MM520 MM522 MM526 MM528	NH9622 NH9624 NH9626 NH9628	07:40 08:55 17:30 20:00	09:35 10:50 19:25 21:55
Daily * MM320 only; No operation on D2/3/4 during 12/1~25	Narita	Kansai	MM312 MM316 MM320	NH9630 NH9632 NH9634	07:55 15:30 19:25	09:35 17:10 21:05
Daily * MM311 only; No operation on D2/3/4 during 12/1~25	Kansai	Narita	MM311 MM313 MM319	NH9631 NH9633 NH9635	08:00 10:30 20:05	09:25 11:55 21:30

[Others] 1. Applicable cargo for loading; General cargo, limited to International shipments only.

- 2. ANA's conditions of carriage is to be applied.
- 3. ANA's Air Waybill is to be handled/applied.
- 4. Location of acceptance & handover; Same as ANA International cargo acceptance place.
- 5. Cargo acceptance cut-off time; Cut-off time specified by each airport shall be followed.

All above flight operation plan is subject to the relevant authority's approval. Should you have any inquiry, please kindly contact our sales in charge.

< End of document >